GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
: DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY
£t AIZAWL, MIZORAM

DRAW RESULTS

The results of Online draw of Government ol Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held al Aizawl is here by information of ull
conceme,

Drinw Date: 1740789 FOUR DIGITS ONLINE PRITHVI WEEKLY LOTTERY Praw No: 7
NUMBERING: A B C LGN L0009 0000 v 3998 Price T30 DRAW TIME : 10: 1} AM
Fet Prizee (1065 10000Y Drawn on G digits with series,
C03 7887
Iud Prize (L i 30000 Dirawn on 6 digis with serles.
C17 6106
Yrd Prize (31500 Dirvwn on 6 digits with series.
H89 3726
Ath Prize 100 3 1400 Drawn on last 4 digits, winning number is spplicable to all series.
8576 6250 L Il 7328 73914 BB57 3214 1988 5203 2223
6129 0s02 2547 13449 3114 0752 SE84 5985 0383 0269
4477 8185 4963 0595 0175 5926 0327 7244 1181 308z
0207 2512 4034 3108 BOESR 1663 D985 8858 6550 0048
0222 2080 7437 8050 8130 a519 3197 8520 7382 4305 i
4821 5854 5066 5707 G957 6143 319z 8570 5142 9007
1226 2341 3528 87453 0333 9437 0103 4078 2215 Q131
8471 1877 1507 3732 9851 4132 3616 ststals De&2 7882
2267 1287 8055 42432 8048 1334 5463 1446 Pl 2472
8593 8472 6575 8935 2503 7586 7754 5160 G247 B574

NOTE:- The Holder ol price winning ticket above T.10,000¢/- may send the ticket together with 3 passport size photographs duly
attested by a 1st Class Magistrate/Notary public in person to the undersigned or [ile histher claim through bunk/Registered post, No

claim shall be entertained after 60 days from the date of draw,
SOLE DMSTRIBUTORS : M/S N V. INTERNATIONAL ! /)}{*
XA fcc o Ip‘? JE

Signature ! \ - GI:)D‘T Signature _L—-—"‘""FF

Name (ludgely: . }(%M MName {Judge?) :M.{i\ﬂ'f..f'ﬁ-].'“ m’,_r',- L.y f}ﬁ?’-}-

Designauon . : Secretary (Rid) Desigmation '(J-L__f - IB'S"—)". (m;—'f)

Deparmment Dieparsnt :"E\;rﬁ' E f‘;’{’{\ji

P
Thrector 7‘;; ;)7’.’ f
Institutional Finance & Stale Lotiery
Ciovernment of Mizaram
Alzdwl



GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY

AIZAWL, MIZORAM

DRAW RESULTS

I'ke results of Online draw of Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held at Aizawl is here by informution ol all

CONELTTICN.

Deaw Pare: 17407/19

FOUR DIGITS ONLINE DIFANUSH WEEKLY LOTTERY

VEMBERING: AB.C0 LG LKL O0-99 G001 fa G804

of Prive (10 (T 10000 Drawn on 6 digils with series

B53 4610

2 Fraze s |3 od 2000) Drawn on b diges with series

J22 2472

aed Prige () 0% 1500 Deawn on b digits with series

LB9 5070

Al Prize 000 (1400 Dirawn an Tast 4 dagats, wanning nurmber is applicable o al] series.
0389 G418 1423 9725 D402
4553 3485 8030 o081 2141
45897 8578 7416 352 3753
5118 3878 0vag 1565 12649
2800 5945 6224 8420 9646
5415 4083 0633 3879 1177
4128 8345 4584 8476 4616
65941 1324 3886 3661 G811
49801 G516 4977 0160 3257
4670 0101 2518 0831 1211

Price # 2/-

8522
6865
724
0650
Doge
1425
2264
2828
8000
G266

1515
4138
0028
7156
0118
5683
4245
pao3
6826
a7e2

4145
0127
4918
3484
6221
190&
5072
003
3110
8970

Draw Ne: 7

DRAW TIME : 100:20) AM

0460
B172
7382
2807
58058
2279
B80S
1926
5204
8445

8093
Brdd
41286
2678
2015
8287
4742
1811
2871
89

NOTE:- The Huolder of prize winning ticket above T10,000/~ may send the tickel ogether with 3 passport size photographs duly
attested by a st Class Magistrate/Notary public in persom to the undersigned or file histher claim through bank/Registered pust. No
claim shull be eotermained after 60 days rom the date of draw.

SOLE DISTRIBUTORS : M/S N, VU INTERNATIONAL

Signatury

Name (Judgel) @,

Digsiznarion

Deparmment

-

Rl

Direcior
Institutional Finance & State Lotfery
Government of Mizorum

vl”:é%jfié%gj]

Secretary ROy

Adzaw]

Signamre : [M‘i [EE“;E_“:- 1 ?/!\/—/rg
(i
Name (Tudee?) U L AT &FACN G Lo Ay i

Designation :ub, ] 6)7\" {/f{:ﬂ

i
Department :E"..E:-’f\ = ?,é-{ﬁ;_ &

R A Y
/ 5}7/'{?




concernied

Draw Dare: 17407/09

GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY

FOUR DIGITS ONLINE BROOCHES WEEKLY LOTTERY

NUMBERING: ABCDEG LS KLIG-RY 0000 ta 9990

AIZAWL, MIZORAM

DRAW

I'he results of Online draw of Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held at Aizawl is here by information ol all

SULTS

Price ¥ 2/-

dih Prize (100 0T 1400 Dirgwen on Tust 4 digits, winning number is applicable (o ull series.

4361
3152
ag1G
9088
1762
1436
8295
DBGE
8634
0514

Pt Prisee (1005 10000) Drawn on & digils with series,
A95 3333

Jod Prize (0112 30007 Drrawn an 6 digis with serics,
EB9 5737

Ard Prige (0 1% 13000 Deawn an 6 digits with serics
Ed4 5322

7315 4339 9820 2875
0367 4147 9112 3426
722 7048 8276 2414
2337 1573 7882 2928
8942 B771 25586 2953
0503 8190 7066 728
1855 49324 0923 0399
4226 GE04 2621 2048
0221 48580 68027 0455
8403 4303 0715 2208

4832
5828
5124
8535
3897
g9517
2057
2472
29404
ao4a

7011
2372
8670
2577
0994
0g02
4747
BBZ5
3511
7844

RN
4080
0133
1653
0878
5875
4762
1693
8218
4161

Draw Na: 7

DRAW TIME : 10:30 AM

1393
5221
1876
2920
8158
3781
1358
6345
1881
a31vo

4383
6818
3308
2003
0255
3589
fapelats]
7482
3224
a0y

NOTE:- The Holder of prize winning ticket above 10000~ may send the dekel together with 3 passport size photographs duly
attested by a Jst Class Magistrate/Notary public in person o the undersigned or file hisher claim through bank/Registered post. No
clwim shill be entertained after 60 days (rom the date of draw,

SOLE DISTRIBUTORS : M/S N V.

Signature

Name (Judgel) ;.

Llesignation

Department

Secretary (Rid)

Director

Alzawl

| "ERNAHOL&%L
e o

— LALFELA SAILD

Signature J.,M{_‘ Rl ?/ _}/,f;

Name {Judge?) U L fq'f Hai ¢ (A (G {_ X i H
Designation @ A4 VY ( }é.zzj

Department

Dy r
Institutions] Finance & State Lottery
Government of Mizoram

Seh-E A




»

comneerned

Draw Dare: 174719

NUMBERING: 48008 G 0L RE00-29 0000 fir 9909

GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY

AIZAWL, MIZORAM

DRAW RESULTS

Lhe results of Online draw of Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held at Aizawl is here by information ol ull

FOUR DIGITS ONLINE GAJAB WEEKLY LOTTERY

l Prive {1 0% 100 Drawn on 6 digils with series,

Price T2

89251
Q101
2070
6132
7008
5811
1188
7292
1036

B253
7838
1016
ge72
8615
4342
5282
0808
5862

D85 2425

Jind Prize i | o (% 20008 Theiwn o b dipits with serigs

D26 3229

drd Prize () 0 (3 1500 Thrawn on 6 digits wath serics.

L46 1232

frh Prive 10 30T 1400 Drawn on Jast 4 digids, winming number is applicable to all serics,
5203 8257 7921 1322 34
5631 5881 BEGE 31186 2280
B335 8378 2104 3800 8594
1785 8885 0265 45496 1216
o718 2225 2828 9549 fd434
ag82 1965 4838 3046 5508
7828 1266 4431 6927 0733
58389 8098 G189 4739 9420
1187 2881 89048 53086 7370
6937 0738 9630 5495 2222

8562

1968

7817
g813d
g380
8215
G871
6130
3272
9331
5592
42098

Diraw No: 7

DRAWTIME ; 10:40 AM

4343
2782
2840
0873
4850
7383
088
8041
7708
BB37Y

1893
2025
38917
7080
stale]
2801
4538
5880
3644
5834

NOTE:- The Holder of prize winning ticket above T 10,000~ may send the ticket together with 3 passporr size photographs duly
attested by a st Class Magistrate/Notary public in person to the undersigned or file histher clamm through bankRegistered post. No
elaim shul! be entertained afrer 60 davs from the dute of draw.

SOLFE DISTRIBUTORS : M/S NV, INTERNARIONAL

atgnature

MNumc {Judgel )

Destgnation

Department

Director

o PMlacccss 12217

_ e
Name (Judge2 fﬁ H AL A 2 21 Al ~f

Designution :':g_).},. ﬁyﬁ;’/ &EJ

Dieparmment

Institutional Finance & State Louéry

CGrovernment of Mizoram

Aizaw]

:_é:;{h e




_ GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
Y R DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY
v AIZAWL, MIZORAM

W SULTS

| e resuits of Online draw of Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held at Aizaw] is here by information ol ull
concerned

Draw Dare: 1707/19 FOUR DIGITS ONLINE NASIBA WEEKLY LOTTERY Draw No: 7
NUMBERING: A8 CDEG LI K.LOG-RS Q000 tp 9990 Price £ 2/- DR‘AW TIME » Fi:50 AM
[t Prize (1) 0Z10000) Drawn on b digits with series,
H32 0373
Dol Prize (1) (330005 Drawn on A digits with series
D29 5110
2l Prize o E00) Drasen on 6 digits with series
AB1 1136
by Prize (100 (T 1400 Dirgwn oo las! 4 digils, winning number is applicable to all series,
o1&y 0919 G415 2258 1750 % b 7257 8487 68233 3598
2031 5784 1810 B854 4832 3257 3044 5784 4327 8012
G861 D1eg 8205 03&0 9807 378g 3547 9363 5628 7058
BE58 2741 2213 Ba44 9872 gv58 9240 3020 3903 1747
82596 2853 3619 2269 1500 3354 D561 1883 0413 2bzY
5404 3154 2488 6857 8133 BE74 4 7 01356 2370 1681 o802
1687 3475 9130 2407 2472 2883 2804 3466 5043 5274
0aav 89455 3748 8001 DE32 4261 6845 6769 8645 3542
3083 5602 5735 1243 2750 2275 0171 4866 7098 2728
2783 0446 0566 3134 7699 4927 1830 1970 7823 0570

NOTE:- The Holder of prize winning ticket above T.10,000/- may send the ticket together with 3 passport size photographs duly
attested by a Ist Class Magistrute/Notary public in person to the undersigned or file histher elaim through bankRepistered post. No

claim snull be entertained after 60 days from the dute of draw.
SOLE DISTRIBUTORS : M/S N V. INTERNA /?//?
\ =&['”{'E.U;El:- [,

' EELA SAILU , : _

MName [Judgel ) \ /E&cmwﬂ (Rd) Name (Judpe2)s f-f_ﬁ-g HAllAS f.'..a' LR 'L-f,a"'f'
Designation r)‘%"}'l ’;’:}“’F’ /‘,6?_(-:‘?‘)
! i

Department - . : : Depariment | h él - é,_fo('.h

Sionaturg Signuture

Lresignanion

Dhreclor %’?"
Insttutional Finance & State L ‘/?

Government of Mizoram
Arzawl



4

GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY

AIZAWL, MIZORAM

DRAW RESULTS

[he results of Online draw ol Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held at Ajzaw] is here by mformation of all

coneerned

Draw Dare: 1707419

FOUR DIGITS ONLINE YAGNA WEEKLY LOTTERY

NUMBERING: ALBCDE G LK L0089 BN po G494 Price T2/

st Prize (1 3. 10000) Drawn on 6 il wilh serigs

B41 9027

Tl Price (1 ) (T3000) Drawn on 6 digits with series

L21 1421

el Prize (1 00 F 15008 Drawn on O digits with serics.

H21 5948

deh Prize (100 3 (3, 1900 Drawn an last 4 dagits, winning aumber |5 applicable to all serics.

1454 4061 8170 0588 2654 3665 8675 57849
90 1974 4493 7803 iray 2662 3265 7149
7905 o647 1858 5703 6695 4947 6205 95861
G000 94582 2758 7375 7218 1616 3300 6641
1703 0500 o672 1314 gvas 1160 8285 1452
3073 BB4Y 44983 55914 9543 3332 8843 08569
5449 8999 1383 0181 4770 4038 2638 8136
86836 1983 6234 5530 3§12 8371 T679 8144
B520 B434 7865 5239 8172 4518 1345 BH54
5318 oR3v 9541 3398 4435 8681 2448 0253

Draw Na: 7

DRAW TIME : 11:08 AM

4758
2580
35611
8151
8150
3818
6181
01239
0571
2615

4130
4301
5870
5895
0083
5155
0106
3277
8131
6714

NOTE:- The Holder of prize winning tickel above T 10,000~ mav send the ficker together with 3 passporl size photographs duly
attested By o 151 Class Magistrate/Notary public in person to the undersigoned or file histher claim through bank/Registered posl. Mo
clatm shall be entertained atler 60 days from the date of draw,

SOLL DISTRIBUTORS : M/S N V. INTERNATION

Signature

Name (Judgel) - .

Diesignalion

Department

H%f o Bl [/

e bejaoes

OIS Y1347 : Namr”udgeﬂ)} v A7 i N @ Ly at

Desigmation :(_-531 = ,Q'—}T\ y {M;{)

T
Drepartment :QQ.{}.

Mun -I_,.c..-rq._.-t,___
Director A7/f?7"/f
lnstiturional Finance & Swmte Lotlery
Government of Mizoram
Alzawl



GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY
MIZORAM

Date: 17-Jul-2019

DRAW RESULTS

Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteries held at Aizawl en Wednesday, 17-Jul-2019 :-

Draw Time 11:20 AM

Draw TICKET 1st PRIZE (Rs.
OnLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY REsSULT RANGE Mo e 10000)
=Lucky Four KUMUDINI 0000000-
Weekly Lottery 9999999 e | &s.e 13450605

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

1392 5693 8333 6176 8612 0984 2649 |7315 1967 8089

0021 4375 6508 8844 0918 6583 5873 |3645 4598 2382

1375 8802 9014 8820 1567 4059 5149 ||9621 2965 7205

6499 3937 0937 1168 6650 3332 9635 2240 0669 4006

8372 |7532 |5178 6806 |9073 2098 0279 1064 6307 1709

0682 6297 [6636 1448 9438 [3731 5792 2471 1884 |5126

8847 1253 4572 9079 9999 4566 2108 1674 2599 6421

2996 3200 4335 2720 9619 9150 4915 9947 4697 4568

0305 1237 2118 5771 0248 8589 9745 7711 9722 5353

9699 2438 3971 3928 7601 2604 6245 4163 3890 7319

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT ONLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS PYT. LTD.

T Uit 2]/

Signature

] m’?"_ﬁ_}
Full Name (Judge) O WS¥13¥
DCesignation__ — Cesignation JBL!" "-’I%E'T. (%)
1

-{:_;téx ; i
Director, W‘j

Institutional Finance & State Lotteries,
Mizoram,Alzawl,

JFull Name{]&dge;[’f AL HALIN Lot ¢ ATY *1-



P i, A

g‘é EI%'I
Wy /5

\ el
RO

GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY
MIZORAM
Date: 17-Jul-2019

DRAW RESULTS
Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteries held at Aizawl on Wednesday, 17-Jul-2019 -

Draw Time 11:40 AM

ONLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY REsULT RANGE Dr‘:‘;‘f"’ E:;E: 1sT ::;gg}{ Rs.
-Lucky Four KAMBOJ Weekly 0000000-
Lottery | 'sooomos | 12 | Re2 | 1779192

2nd Prize (Rs, 1000) ->

prsvasy

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

6667 5828 9826 6403 8225 |[8551 0800 6003 4924 2961
4255 2498 7510 2856 7392 [7005 2294 5933 4920 3386
8027 6429 7860 7513 2895 |5502 7378 8668 2996 0511
9527 2759 7918 4382 7927 5163 2802 8152 6829 1383
8929 18922 7945 4941 8850 2584 |B8350 (6044 2273 |9137
7171 9216 1757 3057 7457 2907 6123 5846 2828 3127
2653 6650 [8235 8956 4543 (2846 |0969 (7324 o020 |7845
2572 15201 0093 0932 0628 (2471 |6549 (9900 |[|7502 |4173
2043 1975 0858 6231 8054 7143 6573 7460 3488 6006
1913 8015 {3618 9895 9036 [7861 |7277 (4060 J1577 |s5851

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.

| g
SlgnaturJ W — D}LLL—E—E—L;:" f7 (7/ {

fFirH-l}

Full Name {Judge}!‘f"-{dﬁ{ N G L AN H
Designation SasEhation Dl;'r N {K (”’)

Full Name (Judge)

Lonmrgin
ﬁ_mr 77?? i

Institutional Finance & S1.&|Lu Lotteries,
Mizoram, Aizawl,



GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAN
DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY
MIZORAM
Date: 17-Jul-2019
DRAW RESULTS

Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotterics held at Aizawl on Wednesday, 17-Jul-2019 :-

Draw Time 12:00 PM

Draw TICKET 1st PRIZE (Rs.
OnNLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY RESULT RANGE No. PRICE 10000)
-Lucky Four KARUNA Weekly| 0000000-
Lottery geospse | 17 | Re.2 | . 2217690

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

8090 0915 2350 1239 0977 4757 1172 6035 1908 8291
4674 1519 3209 9306 3119 8139 5631 3663 0066 1677
6406 6629 2751 1862 4513 8344 2722 3112 4997 2053
4059 9358 6275 3227 |9063 6959 3660 0151 6846 9540
8625 7310 6317 9643 7433 5933 0409 7949 2694 4005
1707 7295 5751 6582 0265 3125 7722 2914 |[5451 4851
0952 1848 4485 1137 4815 2172 0BD4 4633 9974 9937
4031 5008 1776 4308 5687 2062 4052 2360 8536 2204
B223 8106 7054 6933 8109 3040 1544 1922 1087 7954
7292 2063 5303 8503 4437 5747 9134 |1380 5822 6226

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT ONLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

MT o Wlheess= r'?{7./(5

—

Signature Secretary (Fid) _
Full Name (Judge) Full Name (Judge) Y LAL tHaiMG L L AN A
Designation Besinration ‘b‘f < o (RIZ )

Director, # % ?ﬂ

Institutional Finance & State Lotteries,
Mizoram,Alzawl,



GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY

MIZORAM
Date: 17-Jul-2019
DRAW RESULTS

Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteries held at Alzawl on Wednesday, 17-1ul-2019 ;-

Draw Time 12:20 PM

OnLine WEEKLY LOTTERY RESULT RANGE D':’;?M -I;:::EET 1st rg;:s 1{Rs.
-Lucky Four KAPILA Weekly 0000000- i
ek - 9999999 12 Rs. 2 4291403 o=

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

4575 I5375 |[8396 |o979 Jo31is |[5723 |6292 |o0491 I31u4 6513
4077 4039 |[s5516 [a778 |[225a4 |as99 4836 |6922 [4411 [2782
2838 [9206 7142 (1280 |6595 (3768 |[9613 |0253 (3724 |4680
8504 8853 2531 7819 8374 11028 2852 6746 9052 6460
8877 |2816 [3098 |9475 2333 0924 2488 |1152 |7580 [3917
6943 [9929 |s930 |2553 |[7331 (7915 |[3202 (7291 |3079 o647
0247 |5882 [a767 [|2165 |2728 |7715 |3848 |o755 [9939 [|8383
7491 7591 9039 3173 2141 6954 9349 1472 3794 0265
4621 5757 7340 8942 4403 8971 9403 9908 3781 4578
1344 9643 199? 8228 5?_39 15412 3782 6006 4608 9402

The following Signatories are the Judges appeinted for conduct of lottery draw.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT OMLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

sgnatre %ﬁ — /YR

—LALFELA SAILO -
Ful NamEtJudge}_mma”'“ﬂ' _ Full Narne (Judge) i (ALAA Nyl ¢ TNV

Designation Designation 1%.? . "4/’}/ { Q(:E)

,ﬂ,ﬁé;hgta?vﬂ—*~

Director, Wr

Institutional Finance & State Lotteries,
Mizoram Alzawl,



GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY
MIZORAM

Date: 17-Jul-2019
DRAW RESULTS

Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteries held at Alzaw! on Wednesday, 17-Jul-2019 :-

Draw Time 12:40 PM

. Draw TICKET 1st PRIZE (Rs.
OnNLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY RESULT RanNGE No. PRICE 10000)
-Lucky Four KANT Weekly 0000000~ |
__Lottery _Anawse | e | Bea | asbrase |

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->
6370408

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

6437 |0214 2250 2201 4905 3334 7688 |1009 |[8288 4196
6908 (3846 1679 1168 5733 7379 0454 |2356 |9082 |[s5138
1159 6350 8878 0584 1809 8529 0737 8625 3446 (4442
2125 |6714 6328 0291 6888 [|1455 3277 |B582 3974 7172
5707 (1476 |5007 (4448 7552 6370 7474 |9031 3976 |8468
9047 J0971 1160 1481 2722 (9881 7306 |2568 1356 |5249
7218 |B463 9192 9452 4323 2304 0166 |7152 |7448 5251
4726 |6063 6710 3934 4634 63324 7401 |3729 |0897 7818
8218 j4368 |4B40 7485 5508 |[B145 8891 |0952 |8855 3362

0659 4827 |(2764 3309 4820 (3397 9937 8021 6201 1781

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.
SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT QM| I&E TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
S
: ' | : i
M . AV LL E_‘;-f" ' .'( '? 7
Signature Secretary (Rud| Signature st T

Full Name (Judge) Full Name {Judge) LK'LH{'H"M ' N(_C‘ L1 ANVA

Designation Designation_r':_PJ'?:! ' (}ﬂ - /@{;‘-{-)

MMM
Director, /7’)7(*,?
Institutional Finance & State Lotferles,
Mizoram, Alzawl,



GOVERNMENT O MIZORAM
DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY
MIZO WA

Date: 17-Jul-2019
DRAW RETULTS

Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteric held at Alzawl on Wednesday, 17-Jul-2019 -

Draw Time 01:00 PM

= Draw TICKET 1st PRIZE (Rs.
OnLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY RESULT RANGE | Nb. Péite 10000)

-Lucky Four ASTOR Weekly 0000000-

Lottery 9999999 K Pl

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->
[eo52997]
3rd Prize (Rs. 140) -> )
2180 7693 0900 0810 0486 6a7 7455 3649 5361 5026
6212 9106 3289 3520 9883 LE3 9347 0315 7481 1802
0080 8551 1791 4212 9716 fi 53 4348 0320 6427 3622
B788 2280 7934 0966 3586 '!Ei 91 0396 |9373 7019 9761
3256 8671 3868 0073 9345 lf_‘ 76 5973 8072 |5124 7057
0890 8268 1210 5516 6738 |[B=32 1449 7648 5449 8354
6493 (4784 4520 1003 6758 167725 1653 |0340 9007 6292
6035 2573 6187 9382 5610 8555 3676 |Bl1B 9864 8412
1353 6627 7810 5811 2188 579 7924 3858 0544 1974
5788 7570 5281 4645 3814 0244 1895 HESEB 6988 3576
The following Signateries are the Judges appointed conduct of lottery draw,

"~ TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMLT

LALFELA SAILO

CT :—;ugnature__N{LLg_Ef:: ” [7) m

Signature Secretary (Rid) —
& - 4
i o brv )
Full Name (Judge) Full Name (Judge)l"LAL FTALING L 1
Designation Designation "ﬂr‘f : Er\L)"‘r .“/ M'{f‘{)
Directr
Institutional Finance & State Lotterles,

Mizoram Alzawl,



